Agenda: May Eastern Elementary School PTO Meeting

Tuesday, May 9th, 2023 at 6:30pm

Board Members Present: Laura Ashton, Jenn Comstock, Lydia Potthoff, Kristin
Harnish, Betsy Powell, Kyllie Croon
Staff Members Present:

TIME
6:30-6:35

6:35-7:00

7:00-7:10

7:10-7:15

7:15-7:25

7:30

ITEM
Welcome/Meeting Minutes Approval
President’s Report Laura
Staff Appreciation Week
Auction Recap
Star Writers/Talent Shows
End of Year Celebrations

Treasurer’s Report Kristin
Report Break Down
2023-2024 Budget to be proposed and voted on next school year

Principal’s Report Biz

Committee Reports
Looking for committee heads for next year
Playground Updates Keelan

Announcement/Adjournment

Thank you for joining us! Happy End of School Year!!



